
Base
material Vendor

code
Size Quantity

pcs/box Color Barcode

PVC film

IT1510Б
IT1510ЖЗ
ІТ1510mix

ІТ1510С
ІТ1510К
ІТ1510Ч
ІТ1520С
ІТ1520Ч
ІТ1520Б
ІТ1520К

ІТ1520ЖЗ
ІТ1525С
ІТ1525Ч
ІТ1525Б
ІТ1525К

ІТ1525ЖЗ
ІТ1530Ч
ІТ1530С
ІТ1910С
ІТ1910Ч
ІТ1920С
ІТ1920Ч
ІТ1925С
ІТ1925Ч

ІТ1510trio

15mm*10m
15mm*10m
15mm*10m
15mm*10m
15mm*10m
15mm*10m
15mm*20m
15mm*20m
15mm*20m
15mm*20m
15mm*20m
15mm*25m
15mm*25m
15mm*25m
15mm*25m 
15mm*25m 
15mm*30m 
15mm*30m
19mm*10m
19mm*10m
19mm*20m
19mm*20m
19mm*25m
19mm*25m
15mm*10m

225
225

45 tube
225
225
225
120
120
120
120
120
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

300
300
180
180
180
180
225

White
Yellow-green

Iridescent
Blue
Red

Black
Blue
Black
White

Red
Yellow-green

Blue
Black
White

Red
Yellow-green

Black
Blue
Blue
Black
Blue
Black
Blue
Black

Trio of colors

4824012356384
4824012356391
4824012356124
4824012356353
4824012356377
4824012356360
4824012356247
4824012356254
4824012358005
4824012358012
4824012358029
4824012356100
4824012356117
4824012358036
4824012358043
4824012358050
4824012358067
4824012358074
4824012356308
4824012356315
4824012356261
4824012356278
4824012356285
4824012356292
4824012359132

Adhesive
layer

Synthetic
rubber

Thickness

0,13mm

Heat resistance

from -25
to +105°C

PVC
INSULATION TAPE

PVC insulating tape from TM Mustang is a polyvinyl chloride tape with an adhesive layer based on synthetic rubber. The elasticity of the PVC tape 
guarantees excellent adhesion to uneven and curved surfaces, ensuring reliable and fast adhesion due to a high-quality adhesive layer. Dielectric 
properties and increased moisture resistance allow the use of PVC insulating tape for reliable protection of various products from moisture, ultraviolet 
radiation and other environmental factors.

• high resistance to abrasion, mechanical stress, 
moisture, acids, alkalis, aggressive chemicals and 
ultraviolet radiation;

• high dielectric strength: breakdown voltage 6000V;
• refractory and self-extinguishing;
• wide range of operating temperatures;
• flexibility and elasticity provide tensile strength;
• high hermetic and dielectric properties.

ADVANTAGES:
• carrying out electrical works of any complexity: 

insulation of wires, cables; 
• connection of cabling and wiring products in the process 

of manufacturing cars, electronics and other products; 
• marking of cable and wire products;
• prevention of short circuits during electrical repair and 

electrical installation work; 
• insulation of conductive parts and bare wires;
 • repair of boats based on rubber.

APPLICATION:


